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MST TEXAS PROJECT- PROVIDER CONTACT LIST 

Organization Counties Served Contact(s) 

Betty Hardwick Center  

 
Callahan, Jones, 

Shackelford, Stephens, & 
Taylor 

 
  
 

Laura Taff, Program Supervisor 
325,690-5109, ltaff@bettyhardwick.org 
 
Dean Pye, MST Back up Supervisor 
325-690-5299, dpye@bettyhardwick.org 

 

Bluebonnet Trails Community 

Services 

 

Guadalupe, Caldwell, & 
Gonzales 

 

Lauren O’Brien- Program Supervisor 
830-305-3850, Lauren.obrien@bbtrails.org 
 
Britni Mueck, MST Back up Supervisor 
830-243-8449, britni.mueck@bbtrails.org 

 
Center for Health Care Services / 
Clarity Child Guidance Center 
 

Bexar 
 
 

Jenna Fitzgerald, Program Supervisor 
210-997-0944, Jenna.fitzgerald@claritycgc.org 
 
Daphney Morgan, MST Back up Supervisor 
(210) 582-6484, daphney.morgan@claritycgc.org 
 

Central Counties Services 
Bell, Coryell, & Milam 

 
 

Misty Carter, Program Supervisor 
254-721-4559, Misty.carter@ccs1967.org 
 
Felicia Burden, MST Back up Supervisor 
254-624-6750, Felicia.burden@ccs1967.org 
 

Denton County MHMR Center 
 

Denton 
 

Sherri McCarthy-Program Supervisor 
940-390-6805, sherrim@dentonmhmr.org 
 
Sharon Jones- MST Back up Supervisor 
940-381-1756, sharonj@dentonmhmr.org 

Gulf Coast Center/ Southwest Key 
Programs 
 

Brazoria & Galveston 
 

Crystal Rangel, Program Supervisor 
281-790-9638, crangel@swkey.org 
 
Margarita Ochoa-Smith, MST Back up Supervisor 
512-657-3289, MOchoaSmith@swkey.org 

Harris Center for Mental Health 
and IDD 
 

Harris 

Ayesha Locke, Program Supervisor 
832-319-0420, Ayesha.Locke@TheHarrisCenter.org 
 
Tricia Novotny, MST Back up Supervisor 
832-917-7845,Tricia.Novotny@TheHarrisCenter.org 

Hill Country MHDD Centers 
 

Uvalde, Comal, & Hays 

Lorena Garcia- Program Supervisor 
806-955-2021, lorena8623@hillcountry.org 
 
Melissa Ramirez- MST Back up Supervisor 
512-558-2006, mramirez@hillcountry.org 

LifePath Systems 
 

Collin 

 
Ebony McGrew, Program Supervisor 
469-352-5172, emcgrew@lifepathsystems.org 
 
Tanya Moreno, MST Back up Supervisor 
469-631-2971, tmoreno@lifepathsystems.org 
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My Health My Resources of 
Tarrant County 

Tarrant 

 
Ryan Lloyd, Program Supervisor, Arlington 
682-308-9094, Ryan.Lloyd@mhmrtc.org 
 
Conor Mullarkey, Program Supervisor, Fort Worth 
817-569-5140, Conor.Mullarkey@mhmrtc.org 
 
Meghan Glovier, MST Back up Supervisor 
817-897-7506, Margaret.Glovier@mhmrtc.org 

North Texas Behavioral Health 
Authority 

Ellis, Kaufman, & Dallas 

Candice McKenzie, Ellis Program Supervisor 
 214-930-7314, cmckenzie@ntbha.org 
 
Alyssa Sanchez, Dallas Program Supervisor  
469- 638-3754, asanchez@ntbha.org 
 
Gloria Fobbs, Kaufman Program Supervisor  
469-393-4904, gfobbs@ntbha.org 
 
Janet Buchanan, MST Back up Supervisor 
469-290-2101, jbuchanan@ntbha.org 

PermiaCare 
 

Midland & Ector 

Chandra Wiginton, Program Supervisor 
432-848-6944, chandrawiginton@permiacare.org 
 
Gabby Salvidar, MST Back up Supervisor 
432-848-6944, gabbysaldivar@permiacare.org 
 

Spindletop Center 
 

Jefferson 

Hana Bekele Mekonnen-Sithole, Program Supervisor 
409-839-2235, Hana.BekeleMekonnen-Sithole@stctr.org 
 
Crystal Bagby, MST Back up Supervisor 
409-839-2218, Crystal.Bagby@stctr.org 

StarCare Specialty Health System 
 

Lubbock 

Jon Martinez, Program Supervisor 
806-620-7497, jmartinez@starcarelubbock.org 
 
Marshall Smith, MST Back up Supervisor 
806-368-2989, mrsmith@starcarelubbock.org 

Tri-County Behavioral Healthcare 
 

Liberty, Montgomery, & 
Walker 

Lauren Prince, Program Supervisor 
936-521-6387, LaurenP@tcbhc.org 
 
Melissa Zemencsik, MST Back up Supervisor 
936-521-6304, MelissaZ@tcbhc.org 

Tropical Texas Behavioral Health 
 

Hidalgo, Cameron, & 
Willacy 

 
Leticia Benavides, Cameron Program Supervisor 
956-620-8614, lebenavides@ttbh.org 
 
Monica Rodriguez, MST Back up Supervisor 
956-289-7102, mlrodrig@ttbh.org 
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